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CDI1* | Mâcon 2025
Mâcon | Du 01 au 03 août 2025

Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Irina MAKNAMI
Judge E : Lukasz WALTER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Raphael SALEH

Judge B : Hans VOSER

71.32470.882 68.971
73.0(1) (1) (1)

FLORA DE MARIPOSA OLD114 Tatiana MAKAROVA 1188.51
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Mare /  by FUERSTENBALL OLD and REMEMBER by RUBIN ROYAL OLD - Tatiana MAKAROVA, TM Dressag
e

70.294
(1)

68.088
(1)

69.912
363 €

%% % % % %

68.97168.824 68.529
72.0(3) (2) (2)

MASERATI HDS109 Rachel BASTADY 1163.02
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2016 / Stallion /  by MORRICONE and HARMONIE HDS by HOTLINE - Andre BASTADY

68.235
(2)

67.500
(3)

68.412
275 €

%% % % % %

68.82469.118 68.529
70.0(2) (3) (2)

DEZZANI110 Catherine ETHEBER 1162.53
HANN / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by DESIDERIO and EVITA by EHRENTANZ I - Catherine ETHEBER

67.500
(3)

67.941
(2)

68.382
220 €

%% % % % %

64.85367.500 65.882
68.0(4) (9) (5)

KADANZ104 Cristina TORRENT MOLL 1122.54
KWPN / Grey / 2015 / Stallion /  - DELIBER S.L

65.000
(8)

66.912
(4)

66.029
165 €

%% % % % %

66.47166.176 65.294
68.0(7) (5) (6)

VAN HOLLI117 Virginia LUNDIN 1119.55
WESTF / Other / 2014 / Gelding /  by VAN VIVALDI and SHAKINA by SHOW STAR - Virginia LUNDIN

66.765
(4)

64.559
(7)

65.853
77 €

%% % % % %

64.55966.912 67.941
66.0(6) (11) (4)

JOHN SCHUFRO RND112 Coco SOFFERS 1113.06
KWPN / Chestnut / 2014 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO and RAPOLITANA by EL CORONA - Coco SOFFERS

63.088
(11)

64.853
(6)

65.471
 

%% % % % %

67.35365.000 63.382
65.0(9) (4) (10)

LA PAIX115 Tatiana MAKAROVA 1111.57
KWPN / Black / 2016 / Mare /  - Tatiana MAKAROVA

65.147
(7)

66.029
(5)

65.382
 

%% % % % %

64.70665.882 65.294
66.0(8) (10) (6)

RIO DUERO103 Beatriz FERRER-SALAT 1109.08
WESTF / Other / 2012 / Stallion /  by ROMANOV and SUNSHINE - Deliber Sl DELIBER S.

65.882
(6)

64.412
(8)

65.235
 

%% % % % %

66.02964.853 65.000
67.0(10) (6) (8)

DANZIG W120 Chih-Min LAI 1103.59
KWPN / Chestnut / 2008 / Gelding /  by TOLANDO (KWPN) and UNARISKA  (KWPN) by NOUREJEV - Chia-Hui LAI, Alex VAN SILFHO
UT

64.265
(9)

64.412
(8)

64.912
 

%% % % % %

63.82467.059 64.265
66.0(5) (12) (9)

ALCATRAZ118 Louisa YEH 1103.010
HANN / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  by ASTRIX and FRANJA by FIDERTANZ - Joan CHEN

66.029
(5)

63.235
(11)

64.882
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Irina MAKNAMI
Judge E : Lukasz WALTER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Raphael SALEH

Judge B : Hans VOSER

65.88264.853 62.353
64.0(10) (7) (11)

LORAVA113 Janneke VAN RIET 1083.011
KWPN / Chestnut / 2016 / Gelding /  by GIOVANNI and CAVINIA-S by WESTPOINT - Janneke VAN RIET

61.912
(13)

63.529
(10)

63.706
 

%% % % % %

65.00062.794 61.618
64.0(14) (8) (13)

DORDOGNE DN119 Tien-Chi SHYONG 1075.512
NRPS / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by DALOXE CORTON D.N and ROYAL DORENA II D.N. by ROYAL HIGHNESS - Tien-Chi SHYONG

63.676
(10)

63.235
(11)

63.265
 

%% % % % %

62.94163.676 61.029
63.0(13) (14) (16)

FURST DANCE DXB122 Natalie Tania Joanna LANKESTER 1053.013
OLDBG / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  by FUERSTENBALL OLD - Natalie Tania Joanna LANKESTER

60.000
(15)

62.059
(13)

61.941
 

%% % % % %

63.82463.824 61.324
62.0(12) (12) (14)

LOT OF PLEASURE108 Elodie LOISEAU 1053.013
KWPN / Chestnut / 2016 / Stallion /  by DARK PLEASURE and GILLA by WYNTON - Elodie LOISEAU

59.706
(16)

61.029
(14)

61.941
 

%% % % % %

62.94162.794 61.765
62.0(14) (14) (12)

LIVIUS VAN HET DRAVERSHOF106 Daphne BIGAN 1048.015
BWP / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by DIABEAU and DOLORES VH DRAVERSHOF by ORLANDO - Daphne BIGAN

60.147
(14)

60.588
(15)

61.647
 

%% % % % %

60.73555.294 58.971
59.0(18) (16) (17)

JOHNNY JACKSON N121 Chih-Chieh LIAO 1012.016
OLDBG / Bay / 2016 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN and KLARICE II BALLANTE by ROMANOV - Chih-Chieh LIAO, Alex VAN SILFHOUT

63.088
(11)

59.559
(16)

59.529
 

%% % % % %

59.85359.118 61.176
58.0(16) (17) (15)

QUAESAR111 Samantha Grace CHAN 1010.517
 / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by QUATERBACK and EPONA by EKLATANT - Samantha Grace CHAN

58.235
(17)

58.824
(17)

59.441
 

%% % % % %

58.97156.912 56.618
56.0(17) (18) (18)

SOUTHERN BELLE SWF107 Vincent FLORES 968.518
DWB / Grey / 2010 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS SOPRANO and KIBIS by FABRIANO - Vincent FLORES

55.147
(18)

57.206
(18)

56.971
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1100 €RANKED20 PRIZES5

FANGORN D'HULMMathieu BOISSELIER101 EL
HDLG LIVING LEGENDCarlos PINTO116 RET
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